GOLDEXAEE—4—/{—7 108 OH 284

10A 9H %12[E Good Sunday Racers GOLDEXAFEE—42—/1—% 1.120 km
DSA5FE 2022/10/10 11:45 . .
#RE BAAEFRT 11:42:15
Lap [52] Laptime S1 S2 s3 SpdTr Lap B%l Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr
4 11:50:36.166 2:07.182 17.597 7.355 23.086 85.2
(14) &K =& GSX750SzK 5 11:51:22.371 46.205 17.856 7.038 21.311 145.2
1 11:46:34.753 44.018 16.521 6.851 20.646 146.3 6 11:52:08.993 46.622 17.477 7.124 22.021 147.1
2 11:47:18.616 43.863 16.504 6.717 20.642 146.3
3 11:48:02.179 43.563 16.470 6.617 20.476 149.2 (18) /h& #Z R1200SM
1 11:46:55.101 52.583 20.709 8.061 23.813 128.3
(32) &FAMEA GPZ900R 2 11:47:44.694 49.593 19.065 7.613 22,915 139.9
1 11:46:44.523 45.533 16.858 7.055 21.620 155.2 3 11:48:32.701 48.007 18.116 7.497 22.39%4 144.8
2 11:47:36.074 51.551 20.213 8.219 23.119 137.1 4 11:49:19.794 47.093 17.939 7.183 21.971 147.9
3 11:48:21.124 45.050 16.728 6.916 21.406 154.7 5 11:50:06.763 46.969 17.766 7.160 22.043 145.9
4 11:49:10.257 49.133 19.312 7.582 22.239 123.9 6 11:50:55.742 48.979 18.458 7.913 22.608 147.5
5 11:49:55.461 45.204 16.840 6.911 21.453 154.7 7 11:51:42.475 46.733 17.659 7.118 21.956 145.6
6 11:50:45.104 49.643 19.997 7.420 22.226 116.4 8 11:52:28.934 46.459 17.723 7.036 21.700 147.9
7 11:51:29.617 44,513 16.545 6.828 21.140 160.7 9 11:53:15.446 46.512 17.732 7.133 21.647 146.3
10 11:54:01.848 46.402 17.725 7.042 21.635 144.8
(97) A& B ZRX1200R
1 11:46:44.837 45.327 16.857 6.950 21.520 156.1 (54) JB/KEER Z900rs
2 11:47:29.999 45.162 17.002 6.877 21.283 152.5 1 11:46:56.506 50.963 19.393 8.130 23.440 132.0
3 11:48:14.600 44.601 16.764 6.898 20.939 154.3 2 11:47:46.184 49.678 18.759 7.862 23.057 138.5
4 11:48:59.396 44.796 16.957 6.954 20.885 159.3 3 11:48:35.470 49.286 18.398 7.829 23.059 138.5
5 11:49:45.494 46.098 17.757 7.004 21.337 149.2 4 11:49:25.013 49.543 18.348 7.767 23.428 135.0
5 11:50:14.317 49.304 18.168 7.885 23.251 137.4
(76) #FEFIZE XUR1300 6 11:51:03.787 49.470 18.327 7.974 23.169 138.1
1 11:46:39.886 45.739 17.146 7.137 21.456 153.0 7 11:51:52.597 48.810 17.967 7.654 23.189 138.1
2 11:47:26.306 46.420 17.318 7.369 21.733 153.0 8 11:52:41.016 48.419 18.075 7.587 22.757 140.3
3 11:48:12.405 46.099 17.645 7.241 21.213 147.9 9 11:53:29.350 48.334 17.702 7.593 23.039 136.7
4 11:48:58.989 46.584 17.538 7.253 21.793 148.4 10 11:54:16.991 47.641 17.667 7.512 22.462 135.7
5 11:49:46.646 47.657 18.750 7.136 21.771 149.2 11 11:55:05.058 48.067 17.876 7.466 22.725 137.1
6 11:51:45.883 1:59.237 18.300 7.124 21.520 137.4
7 11:52:31.604 45.721 17.235 7.057 21.429 150.4 (6) #1EHZ35h ZEPHYR1100
8 11:53:17.272 45.668 17.268 7.005 21.395 152.1 1 11:46:55.404 51.227 19.495 8.109 23.623 125.9
9 11:54:02.868 45.596 17.114 6.988 21.494 152.5 2 11:47:44.997 49.593 19.098 7.869 22.626 129.8
10 11:54:49.058 46.190 17.702 7.180 21.308 147.5 3 11:48:33.262 48.265 18.339 7.611 22.315 134.3
11 11:55:34.244 45.186 17.017 7.014 21.155 152.5 4 11:52:42.357 4:09.095 18.422 7.725 22.999 114.9
5 11:53:32.050 49.693 18.649 7.833 23.211 132.4
(87) A& gpz900R
1 11:46:43.744 46.317 17.428 7.203 21.686 140.3
11:47:29.710 45.966 17.548 6.877 21.541 142.1
3 11:48:16.087 46.377 17.926 6.914 21.537 1311
4 11:49:01.695 45.608 17.219 7.022 21.367 141.7
5 11:49:47.177 45.482 17.119 7.078 21.285 140.3
6 11:50:35.252 48.075 18.347 7.068 22.660 139.5
7 11:51:21.463 46.211 17.616 7.104 21.491 138.5
8 11:52:08.281 46.818 17.755 7.096 21.967 140.3
9 11:54:07.706 1:59.425 18.953 6.927 21.780 129.8
10 11:54:53.494 45.788 17.351 7.041 21.396 143.2
11 11:55:40.255 46.761 18.028 6.861 21.872 142.5
(23) FEE E£7 £77—1100
1 11:46:53.007 49.446 19.427 7.456 22.563 122.7
2 11:47:40.785 47.778 18.155 7.396 22.227 138.1
3 11:48:27.628 46.843 17.907 7.215 21.721 138.5
4 11:49:14.500 46.872 17.800 7.291 21.781 137.8
5 11:50:01.422 46.922 17.860 7.262 21.800 139.2
6 11:50:48.427 47.005 17.891 7.156 21.958 141.4
7 11:51:35.092 46.665 17.717 7.225 21.723 142.5
8 11:52:21.651 46.559 17.691 7.176 21.692 138.1
9 11:53:12.349 50.698 17.696 7.317 25.685 141.7
10 11:54:00.386 48.037 18.459 7.221 22.357 135.0
11 11:54:46.502 46.116 17.643 7.104 21.369 136.7
12 11:55:32.320 45.818 17.651 7.044 21.123 135.7
(30) FEF1H R1200R
1 11:46:55.730 51.103 19.824 8.039 23.240 125.6
2 11:47:42.805 47.075 18.059 7.205 21.811 150.4
3 11:48:28.984 46.179 17.657 6.914 21.608 147.5
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